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Vanities
Avila

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

590x520x450mm

740x520x450mm

890x520x450mm

1190x520x450mm

1490x520x450mm

1790x520x450mm

AVI60T

AVI75T

AVI90T

AVI12T

AVI15T

AVI18T

$1679.00

$1779.00

$2079.00

$2399.00

$2979.00

$3399.00

• Constructed using solid teak

• Only sustainable, plantation timber used in manufacturing

• Made in Sri Lanka

• Grass 3D Dynapro drawer runners

• Matte black drawer internals

• Protected with marine grade polyurethane

• Supplied with Art Plastics Vanity Space Saver & Box Trap

• Scalloped finger-pull handles

• 10-year warranty*

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes cabinet only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



Vanities
Avila blonde

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

590x520x450mm

740x520x450mm

890x520x450mm

1190x520x450mm

1490x520x450mm

1790x520x450mm

AVI60T-BLONDE

AVI75T-BLONDE

AVI90T-BLONDE

AVI12T-BLONDE

AVI15T-BLONDE

AVI18T-BLONDE

$1719.00

$1859.00

$2159.00

$2479.00

$3079.00

$3479.00

• Constructed using solid teak blonde finish

• Only sustainable, plantation timber used in manufacturing

• Made in Sri Lanka

• Grass 3D Dynapro drawer runners

• Matte black drawer internals

• Protected with marine grade polyurethane

• Supplied with Art Plastics Vanity Space Saver & Box Trap

• Scalloped finger-pull handles

• 10-year warranty*

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes cabinet only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



Vanities
Avila

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

590x540x450mm

740x540x450mm

890x540x450mm

1190x540x450mm

1490x540x450mm

1790x540x450mm

AVI60MS/VA

AVI75MS/VA

AVI90MS/VA

AVI12MS/VA

AVI15MS/VA

AVI18MS/VA

$1985.00

$2289.00

$2369.00

$2869.00

$3729.00

$3979.00

• Timbers - Messmate (MS) or Vic ash (VA)

• Australian made

• Grass 3D Dynapro drawer runners

• Matte black drawer internals

• Protected with Osmo Polyx natural oil and wax 

• Supplied with Art Plastics Vanity Space Saver & Box Trap

• Scalloped finger-pull handles

• 10-year warranty*

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes cabinet only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



Vanities
CARINI

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

Pricing includes cabinet only
Prices are subject to change without warning
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



Vanities
CARINI

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

600X540X450mm

750x540X450mm

900x540X450mm

1200x540X450mm

1500x540X450mm

1800x540X450mm

CAR60MS/VA

CAR75MS/VA

CAR90MS/VA

CAR12MS/VA

CAR15MS/VA

CAR18MS/VA

$2289.00

$2649.00

$2849.00

$3379.00

$3979.00

$4379.00

• Timbers - Messmate (MS) or Vic ash (VA)

• Australian made

• Grass 3D Dynapro drawer runners

• Matte black drawer internals

• Protected with Osmo Polyx natural oil and wax 

• Supplied with Art Plastics Vanity Space Saver & Box Trap

• Scalloped finger-pull handles

• 10-year warranty*

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes cabinet only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



Vanities
SANTIGA

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

740x570x450mm

890x570x450mm

1190x570x450mm

1490x570x450mm

SAN75T

SAN90T

SAN12T

SAN15T

$1879.00

$2189.00

$2589.00

$3189.00

• Constructed using solid teak

• Only sustainable, plantation timber used in manufacturing

• Made in Sri Lanka

• Grass 3D Dynapro drawer runners

• Natural, handwoven rattan drawer and cupboard face

• Matte black drawer internals

• Protected with marine grade polyurethane

• Supplied with Art Plastics Vanity Space Saver & Box Trap

• 10-year warranty*

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes cabinet only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



Vanities
Sicilia

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

600X370X350mm

750x370x350mm

900x370x350mm

1200x370x350mm

1500x370x350mm

SIC60T

SIC75T

SIC90T

SIC12T

SIC15T

$1579.00

$1779.00

$1979.00

$2379.00

$2779.00

• Constructed using solid teak

• Only sustainable, plantation timber used in manufacturing

• Made in Sri Lanka

• Grass 3D Dynapro drawer runners

• Matte black drawer internals

• Protected with marine grade polyurethane

• Supplied with Art Plastics Vanity Space Saver & Box Trap

• 10-year warranty*

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes cabinet only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



Vanities
Alia

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

590x540x450mm

740x540x450mm

890x540x450mm

1190x540x450mm

1490x540x450mm

1790x540x450mm

ALIA6045MW

ALIA7545MW 

ALIA9045MW 

ALIA1245MW 

ALIA1545MW 

ALIA1845MW

$1569.00

$1749.00

$1879.00

$2279.00

$2949.00

$3169.00

• Australian made

• Constructed using Polytec boards

• Finishes – Matte white

• Profile handles included

• European made drawers 

• Matte white drawer internals

• 10-year warranty*

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes cabinet only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



Vanities
ODESSA 

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

590x830x450mm

740x830x450mm

890x830x450mm

1190x830x450mm

1490x830x450mm

1790x830x450mm

ODE6045CO/PO

ODE7545CO/PO

ODE9045CO/PO

ODE1245CO/PO

ODE1545CO/PO

ODE1845CO/PO

$1279.00

$1479.00

$1579.00

$1779.00

$2379.00

$2579.00

• Australian made

• Constructed using Polytec woodmatt boards

• Finishes - Costal Oak (CO) , Prime Oak (PO)

• Profile handles included

• European made drawer & cupboard hardware

• Matte white drawer internals

• 10-year warranty*

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes cabinet only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



Vanities
ODESSA 

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

590x540x450mm

740x540x450mm

890x540x450mm

1190x540x450mm

1490x540x450mm

1790x540x450mm

ODE6045CO/PO

ODE7545CO/PO

ODE9045CO/PO

ODE1245CO/PO

ODE1545CO/PO

ODE1845CO/PO

$1279.00

$1479.00

$1579.00

$1779.00

$2379.00

$2579.00

• Australian made

• Constructed using Polytec woodmatt boards

• Finishes - Costal Oak (CO) , Prime Oak (PO)

• Profile handles included

• European made drawer & cupboard hardware

• Matte white drawer internals

• 10-year warranty*

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes cabinet only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



Vanities
handles

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes top only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

Available colours

Matte white Matte black

Brushed nickel Gun metal

Brushed copper Brushed gold



Vanities
Verona

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

740x540x450mm

890x540x450mm

1190x540x450mm

1490x540x450mm

1790x540x450mm

VER75MW

VER90MW

VER12MW

VER15MW

VER18MW

$795.00

$895.00

$1075.00

$1345.00

$1645.00

• Constructed using HMR MDF Board

• Matte white finish

• Made in Sri Lanka

• Hafele 3D drawer runners

• Matte white drawer internals

• Protected with marine grade polyurethane

• Scalloped finger-pull handles

• 10-year warranty*

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes cabinet only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



Benc
hto

ps
CAESARSTONE™

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes top only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

Aterra Blanca™

Airy Concrete™



Benc
hto

ps
CAESARSTONE™

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes top only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

Cloudburst Concrete ™

Black Tempal™



Benc
hto

ps
CAESARSTONE™

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes top only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

Calacatta Nuvo ™

Vivid White™



Benc
hto

ps
CAESARSTONE™

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

600x460x20mm

750x460x20mm

890x570x450mm

1190x570x450mm

1490x570x450mm

1790x570x450mm

ST4660

ST4675

ST4690

ST4612

ST4615

ST4618

$449.00

$499.00

$549.00

$659.00

$759.00

$879.00

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes top only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

Snow™

• Snow (SN)



Benc
hto

ps
CAESARSTONE™

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

600x455x20mm

750x455x20mm

900x455x20mm

1200x455x20mm

1500x455x20mm

1800x455x20mm

ST4660

ST4675

ST4690

ST4612

ST4615

ST4618

$699.00

$729.00

$829.00

$989.00

$1229.00

$1389.00

• Aterra Blanca(AB), Airy Concrete (AC), Black Tempal (BT),

Cloudburst Concrete (CBC),Vivid White (VW)

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes top only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

• Calacatta Nuvo (CN)

ST4660

ST4675

ST4690

ST4612

ST4615

ST4618

600x455x20mm

750x455x20mm

900x455x20mm

1200x455x20mm

1500x455x20mm

1800x455x20mm

$779.00

$789.00

$979.00

$1159.00

$1389.00

$1489.00



Benc
hto

ps
Valencia

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

750x460x25mm

900x460x25mm

1200x460x25mm

1500x460x25mm

VAL75T

VAL90T

VAL12T

VAL15T

$419.00

$469.00

$569.00

$669.00

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes top only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

• Constructed using solid teak

• Only sustainable, plantation timber used in manufacturing

• Made in Sri Lanka

• Protected with marine grade polyurethane



Benc
hto

ps
Valencia

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

750x460x30mm

900x460x30mm

1200x460x30mm

1500x460x30mm

VAL75MS/VA

VAL90MS/VA

VAL12MS/VA

VAL15MS/VA

$499.00

$559.00

$679.00

$799.00

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes top only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

• Constructed using solid Messmate & Vic Ash

• Made in Australia

• Protected with Osmo Polyx natural oil and wax 



Basins
Icarus

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes basin only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

Bench Mount Basin 
CB001GW

Size:350Øx120mm
Finish: Gloss
Colour: White

Price:$189.00

Bench Mount Basin 
CB001MB

Size:350Øx120mm
Finish: Matte
Colour: Black

Price:$249.00

Bench Mount Basin 
CB001MW

Size:350Øx120mm
Finish: Matte
Colour: White

Price:$249.00

Bench Mount Basin 
CB001MB/MW

Size:350Øx120mm
Finish: Matte

Colour: Black/White

Price:$249.00



Basins
Sebastian

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes basin only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

Bench Mount Basin 
CB002GW

Size:455x320x120mm
Finish: Gloss
Colour: White

Price:$189.00

Bench Mount Basin 
CB002MW

Size:455x320x120mm
Finish: Matte
Colour: White

Price:$249.00



M
irro

r
Valencia

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

550x1000x25mmVAL-M-T $629.00

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes mirror only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

• Constructed using solid teak

• Only sustainable, plantation timber used in manufacturing

• Made in Sri Lanka

• 5mm Copper free mirror

• Protected with marine grade polyurethane

• 10-year warranty*



M
irro

r C
abinet

Avila

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

405X1000X155mmAVI-MC-T $1149.00

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes mirror cabinet only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

• Constructed using solid teak

• Only sustainable, plantation timber used in manufacturing

• Made in Sri Lanka

• Hafele soft close hinges

• 5mm Copper free mirror

• Protected with marine grade polyurethane

• Two height adjustable shelves

• 10-year warranty*



M
irro

r C
abinet

Verona

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

450X1000X150mm

750X1000X150mm

900X1000X150mm

1200X1000X150mm

VERMC45MW

VERMC75MW

VERMC90MW

VERMC12MW

$519.00

$579.00

$679.00

$799.00

• Constructed using HMR MDF Board

• Matte white finish

• Made in Sri Lanka

• Hafele soft close hinges

• 5mm Copper free mirror

• Three height adjustable shelves

• Protected with marine grade polyurethane

• 10-year warranty*

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes mirror cabinet only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



To
ilets

Vega

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

360X565X420mmCFP003MW $529.00

• Concealed floor pan 

• Matte white finish

• Constructed using high quality Vitreous China 

• Compatible with Geberit and R&T cisterns 

• Soft close & quick release seat

• Rimless flush 

• WELS: Rating:4 Stars 

• Nano glazed 

• 10-year warranty*

Prices are inclusive of GST
Price includes pan only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



To
ilets

Vega

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

WHP01MW $579.00

• Concealed wall hung pan 

• Matte white finish

• Constructed using high quality Vitreous China 

• Compatible with Geberit and R&T cisterns 

• Soft close & quick release seat

• Rimless flush 

• WELS: Rating:4 Stars 

• Nano glazed 

• 10-year warranty*

Prices are inclusive of GST
Price includes pan only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



To
ilets

Geberit™

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

SIGMA8 $469.00

• Concealed cistern

• WELS Rating: 4 Stars 4.5L/per min

• Compatible with sigma flush plates

• Made in Germany

• 15-year warranty*

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes cistern only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



To
ilets

Geberit™

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

SIGMA8-Duofix $999.00

• Concealed cistern for wall hung pans

• WELS Rating: 4 Stars 4.5L/per min

• Compatible with sigma flush plates

• Made in Germany

• 15-year warranty*

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes cistern only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



To
ilets

Geberit™

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

SIGMA 20 PC

Polished chrome

$215

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes buttons only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

SIGMA 20 MW

Matte white

$215

SIGMA 20 MB

Matte black

$215

SIGMA 20 BSS

Brushed stainless steel

$425



To
ilets

Geberit™

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

SIGMA 30 PC

Polished chrome

$193

Prices are inclusive of GST
Pricing includes buttons only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

SIGMA 30 MW

Matte white

$193

SIGMA 30 MB

Matte black

$193



To
ilets

Vega

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

360X615X825mmWC003MW $910.00

• Back to wall toilet suite

• Geberit cistern

• Constructed using high quality Vitreous China 

• Matte white finish

• Soft close & quick release seat

• Rimless flush 

• WELS: Rating:4 Stars 

• Nano glazed 

• 10-year warranty*

Prices are inclusive of GST
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…



Baths
Evelyn

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

1500X780X580mm

1700X800X580mm

EV1500

EV1700

$1589.00

$1789.00

Prices are inclusive of GST
Price includes bathtub only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

• Back to wall bathtub

• Slim profile design

• Gloss white finish 

• Premium Lucite sanitary grade acrylic 

• In built steel frame with adjustable legs

• No overflow

• 10-year warranty*



Baths
Grace

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

1500X750X590mm

1700X810X590mm

GR1500

GR1700

$1589.00

$1789.00

Prices are inclusive of GST
Price includes bathtub only
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

• Freestanding bathtub

• Slim profile design

• Gloss white finish 

• Premium Lucite sanitary grade acrylic 

• In built steel frame with adjustable legs

• No overflow

• 10-year warranty*



Ac
c

esso
ries

Avila

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

300X500mmAVI-ST $349.00

Prices are inclusive of GST
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

• Bathroom stool

• Constructed using solid teak

• Only sustainable, plantation timber used in manufacturing

• Made in Sri Lanka

• Protected with marine grade polyurethane

• 10-year warranty*



Ac
c

esso
ries

Avila

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

600X2000X30mmAVI-TL $449.00

Prices are inclusive of GST
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

• Towel ladder 

• Constructed using solid teak

• Only sustainable, plantation timber used in manufacturing

• Made in Sri Lanka

• Protected with marine grade polyurethane

• 10-year warranty*



Price list
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Price list

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

Prices are subject to change without warning
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

AVI60T $1679 $916

AVI75T $1779 $970

AVI90T $2079 $1134

AVI12T $2399 $1309

AVI15T $2979 $1625

AVI18T $3399 $1854

Avila teak

Avila blonde teak

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

AVI60T-BLONDE $1719 $938

AVI75T-BLONDE $1859 $1014

AVI90T-BLONDE $2159 $1178

AVI12T-BLONDE $2479 $1352

AVI15T-BLONDE $3079 $1679

AVI18T-BLONDE $3479 $1898



Price list

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

Prices are subject to change without warning
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

AVI60MS/VA $1985 $1263

AVI75MS/VA $2289 $1456

AVI90MS/VA $2369 $1507

AVI12MS/VA $2869 $1825

AVI15MS/VA $3729 $2373

AVI18MS/VA $3979 $2532

Avila MESSMATE & VIC ASH

carini MESSMATE & VIC ASH

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

CAR60MS/VA $2289 $1457

CAR75MS/VA $2649 $1686

CAR90MS/VA $2849 $1813

CAR12MS/VA $3379 $2150

CAR15MS/VA $3979 $2532

CAR18MS/VA $4379 $2787



Price list

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

Prices are subject to change without warning
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

SAN75T $1879 $1025

SAN90T $2189 $1194

SAN12T $2589 $1412

SAN15T $3189 $1739

santiga teak

SICILIA TEAK

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

SIC60T $1579 $861

SIC75T $1779 $970

SIC90T $1979 $1079

SIC12T $2379 $1298

SIC15T $2779 $1516



Price list

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

Prices are subject to change without warning
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

ALIA

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

ODE6045CO/PO  $1279 $756

ODE7545CO/PO  $1479            $874

ODE9045CO/PO  $1579 $933

ODE1245CO/PO  $1779 $1051

ODE1545CO/PO  $2379 $1406

ODE1845CO/PO  $2579 $1524

ODESSA

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

ALIA6045MW       $1569 $927

ALIA7545MW       $1749            $1034

ALIA9045MW       $1879 $1110

ALIA1245MW       $2279 $1347

ALIA1545MW       $2949 $1743

ALIA1845MW       $3169 $1873



Price list

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

Prices are subject to change without warning
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

VERONA 

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

VER75MW $795 $434

VER90MW $895 $488

VER12MW $1075 $586

VER15MW $1345 $734

VER18MW $1645 $897



Price list

www.fifthvenuebf.com.au

Prices are subject to change without warning
*Warranty subject to correct installation using Fifth Avenue 
Bathroom Furniture Installation Guide
For the latest product specifications and information, visit…

CAESARSTONE™

• Aterra Blanca(AB), Airy Concrete (AC), Black Tempal (BT), 

Cloudburst Concrete (CBC),Vivid White (VW)

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

ST4660 $699 $381

ST4675 $729 $397

ST4690 $829 $452

ST4612 $989 $539

ST4615  $1229 $670

ST4618 $1389 $758

• Calacatta Nuvo (CN)

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

ST4660 $779 $424

ST4675 $789 $430

ST4690 $979 $534

ST4612 $1159 $632

ST4615  $1389 $758

ST4618 $1489 $812
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SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

ST4660 $449 $245

ST4675 $499 $272

ST4690 $549 $299

ST4612 $659 $359

ST4615  $759 $414

ST4618 $879 $479

• Snow (SN)

Stone top cutouts 

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

STCUT-Waste-STND   Free Free Diameter 65mm

STCUT-TAP Free  Free Diameter 35mm

STCUT-Waste-Cust $95 $60

STCUT-Inset Basin $150 $95

STCUT-U.M Basin $400 $255
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• Teak Bench Tops

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

VAL75T $419 $229

VAL90T $469 $256

VAL12T $569 $310

VAL15T $669 $365

• Messmate & Vic Ash Bench Tops

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

VAL75MS/VA $499 $318

VAL90MS/VA $559 $356

VAL12MS/VA $679 $432

VAL15MS/VA $799 $508

Valencia
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SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex. Mix Buy10+ Mix Buy20+ 

CB001GW $189 $86 $77 $73

CB001MB $249 $113 $102 $96

CB001MB/MW   $249 $113 $102 $96

CB001MW $249 $113 $102 $96

Icarus basin
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SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex. Mix Buy10+ Mix Buy20+ 

CB002GW $189 $86 $77 $73

CB002MW $249 $113 $102 $96

SEBASTIAN basin
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SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

VAL-M $629 $343

Valencia MIRROR

AVILA MIRROR CABINET

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

AVI-MC $1149 $626
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SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

VERMC45MW $519 $330

VERMC75MW $579 $368

VERMC90MW $679 $432

VERMC12MW $799 $508

Verona mirror cabinet

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex. Bulk Buy 12+ Bulk Buy 24+

CFP003MW $529 $289 $260 $245

Vega floor pan MW
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Geberit™

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex. Bulk Buy 12+

SIGMA8 $469 $235 $199

SIGMA8-DUOFIX $999 $500 $NA

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex. Mix Buy 12+

SIGMA20BSS $425 $213 $191

SIGMA20MB $215 $108 $97

SIGMA20MW $215 $108 $97

SIGMA20PC $215 $108 $97

SIGMA30MB $193 $97 $87

SIGMA30MW $193 $97 $87

SIGMA30PC $193 $97 $87

• Concealed cisternS

• FLUSH PLATES

Vega wall hung pan MW

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

WHP001MW $579 $316
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Vega TOILET SUITE MW

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex. Bulk Buy 12+ Bulk Buy 24+

WC003MW $910 $496 $447 $422
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SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

EV1500 $1589 $795

EV1700 $1789 $895

Evelyn bathtub

GRACE bathtub

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

GR1500 $1589 $795

GR1700 $1789 $895
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SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

AVI-ST $349 $190

AVILA STOOL

AVILA LADDER

SKU RRP Inc. Buy Ex.

AVI-TL $449 $245
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